
LOT 6 EBENEEZER HAVEN S/D.

783-1568, PB 1253-311

RIVERO LILIAN/DEMARO VICTOR
153 SE HAVEN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

31-4S-18-10519-106

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

31418.020 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

06/19/2017 TW 1.01 12,100 0 0 12,100

STANDARD
3

8,788
7,000
12,100
27,888
2,444
25,444

0
25,444
27,888

0

27,888

1253/0311 4/15/2013 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (MARY 

LILIAN RIVERO

0783/1568 12/15/1993 WD U I 12 11,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

VICTOR DEMARO
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BLDG:1:1: VALN MH

XFOB:1:1: VALN MH

35238 RECONNECT 75 04/26/2017

HX Base Yr

171 SE HAVEN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 552 66.3390 39.80 21,970 1969 1969 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 552

BAS 552 100 552 8,788

552 552 8,788

BAS= W46 S12 E46 N12$.

BAS

46

12

46

12

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 11,000.00 12,100.00 12,100


